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A-VGA-HDMI-02

VGA to HDMI + VGA adapter cable, 0.15 m,
black

Enables to connect an HDMI monitor to a VGA video port-
5 V external USB power required-

Features

Compact VGA to HDMI converter cable-
Converts analog VGA into digital HDMI (and preserves VGA
output)

-

Supports video resolutions up to 1920x1080@60Hz-
Output video resolution remains the same as input video
resolution

-

5 V micro-USB port for power-

Specifications

Output: 1 x female VGA; 1 x HDMI 19 pin female (not reversible)

Input: 1 x male VGA
Power supply: 5.0 V / 500 mA via Micro-USB port
Supports resolutions up to 1080P/60Hz
Chipset inside
Cable: 0.15 m
Dimensions (box): 230 x 63 mm x 15 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.083
11.62
185x110x40 mm
540x350x440 mm
CN
8716309124423
8544429090
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